
Southeast Loop - Red Barn Ride (90.9 mi / 6758 ft) Route #7609752

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Southeast Railroad Station follow

Independent Way up and out to Rt
312

0.8

R 0.8 NY-312 E 1.6
L 2.5 Farm to Market Rd 3.1
L 5.6 NY-164 W 0.2
R 5.8 Cornwall Hill Rd/Rt 64 2.4
R 8.2 NY-311 N 0.2
L 8.3 NY-292 N 2.1
R 10.4 TRO NY-292 N 5.3
L 15.8 Old Rte 55 1.5
L 17.2 NY-55 W 0.2

PIT 17.4 Deli on the right opposite the start
of Rte 216

0.0

QL 17.5 NY-216 W 0.4
BR 17.9 County Rd 7/Beekman-

Poughquag Rd/Main St
0.3

L 18.2 TRO County Rd 7/Beekman-
Poughquag Rd/Main St

1.8

R 20.0 County Rd 9/Beekman Rd 0.1
L 20.1 Baker Rd 1.4
S 21.5 Clapp Hill Rd 1.5
R 23.0 Dutchess 21/E Noxon Rd 0.1

QL 23.1 S Parliman Rd 1.0
L 24.1 N Parliman Rd 1.3
S 25.4 S Smith Rd 1.3
R 26.7 Rickes Rd 0.7

BL 27.4 Waterbury Hill Rd 1.5
R 28.8 County Rd 9/N Clove Rd 0.0

QL 28.9 Verbank Club Rd 1.2
S 30.0 County Rd 9/N Clove Rd 0.2
R 30.2 On the Green 0.5
R 30.8 County Rd 90/Camby Rd 0.4
L 31.2 Oak Summit Rd 3.5
L 34.7 NY-82 S 0.1

QR 34.7 S Rd 1.6
L 36.3 Verbank Rd 1.4
L 37.6 TRO Verbank Rd 1.8
R 39.4 Verbank Village Rd 0.8

BL 40.2 TRO Verbank Village Rd 0.1
R 40.3 NY-82 S 0.4

Go At On For
L 40.7 Tompkins Rd 0.0

PIT 40.7 Verbank Deli at the start of Tomp-
kins Rd

0.4

R 41.2 N Smith Rd 1.3
R 42.5 Oswego Rd 1.1
S 43.6 Sunset Hill Rd 0.1

QL 43.6 TRO Sunset Hill Rd 1.1
L 44.8 Skidmore Rd 0.4
R 45.2 Gidley Rd 0.4
L 45.6 Downing Rd 1.0
R 46.6 Rossway Rd 1.0
R 47.7 TRO Rossway Rd 0.3
R 48.0 Masten Rd 1.4
R 49.3 TRO Masten Rd 1.2
R 50.5 US-44 E 0.2
L 50.7 Tinkertown Rd 0.4
R 51.1 Tinkertown Rd turns slightly right

and becomes Davis Rd
1.6

L 52.8 Scout Rd 0.1
L 52.9 Pine Hill Rd 2.7
R 55.6 US-44 W 0.5
L 56.2 Traver Rd 0.0

PIT 56.2 multiple restaurants in Pleasant
Valley.

3.1

L 59.3 Carter Rd 1.3
L 60.5 Mountain Rd 1.0
R 61.5 Skidmore Rd 2.0
L 63.5 Velie Rd 0.5

PIT 63.9 a few choices of restaurants right
on 55 (after the Parkway crossing)

1.0

L 65.0 Todd Hill Rd 0.9
S 65.9 Emans Rd 1.6
L 67.5 County Rd 10/Dc10/Sylvan Lake

Rd
0.1

BR 67.6 Old Sylvan Lake Rd 0.4
BR 68.0 TRO Old Sylvan Lake Rd 2.0
L 70.0 County Rd 9/Beekman Rd 0.1

QR 70.0 Phillips Rd 1.6
L 71.6 NY-216 E 0.2
R 71.8 Gold Rd 0.6
L 72.4 Seaman Rd 1.3
R 73.8 Devon Farms Rd 0.9
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Go At On For
R 74.6 Stormville Mountain Rd 0.1

QL 74.7 Stormville Mountain Rd 0.7
R 75.4 Mountain Top Rd 0.1
L 75.5 Stormville Mountain Rd 1.2
L 76.7 NY-52 E 0.9

PIT 77.6 Deli on the right on Milltown Rd 0.0
QL 77.6 County Rd 30/Holmes Rd 2.6
R 80.2 Denton Lake Rd 1.4
R 81.7 Denton Lake Rd turns slightly

right and becomes Denton Rd
0.1

QL 81.7 Sharp left onto Mooney Hill Rd 1.1
R 82.8 N Rd/Cushman Rd 1.8

BR 84.6 NY-311 S 0.1
L 84.7 NY-164 E 0.9
S 85.6 Bullet Hole Rd 1.5
L 87.0 Ice Pond Rd 2.1
R 89.2 NY-312 W/Dykeman Rd 0.9
L 90.1 Independent Way 0.8

90.9 Southeast Railroad Station 0.0
90.9 End of route
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